

Bid Results

12/29/2021

[RFP Landscape Maintenance and Services - Oakland Affordable Housing Preservation Initiatives](#)

Los Loza Landscaping

Oakland

Bid Date: 10/25/21

Hayward

\$600,000 first 2 years

[RFP Development Sewer Cleaning and Flushing Program - City of Milpitas](#)

National Plant Services Inc.

Milpitas

Bid Date: 11/15/21

Long Beach

unknown

[9217-Best Value: PARK: All Inclusive Playground Emma Prusch - City of San Jose \(Rebid\)](#)

Azul Works, Inc.
Beals Martin, Inc.
Guerra Construction Group
NBC Construction & Engineering, Inc.
Suarez & Munoz Construction, Inc.
Robert A. Bothman Construction

San Jose

Bid Date: 11/18/21

San Francisco
Redwood City
Santa Clara
San Francisco
Hayward
Santa Clara

413.77
485.11
502.89
518.44
625.10
646.10

[Water Pollution Control Plant 36" Secondary Effluent Line Rehabilitation Project](#)

Valentine Corporation
Mitchell Engineering
Insituform Technologies, Inc.

San Leandro

Bid Date: 12/7/21

San Rafael
San Francisco
Chesterfield

\$1,197,369.00
\$1,205,000.00
\$807,055.00

[IGIB 437 Tissue Culture Room - UC Berkeley](#)

Cummings Construction
Marvin Collins Construction

Berkeley

Bid Date: 12/10/21

Oakland
Hercules

\$131,729.00
\$219,941.00

[Furnishing Maintenance and On-Call Service for Various Elevators, Escalators and Conveyances at Port of Oakland Facilities for the Period Commencing February 1, 2022 and ending January 31, 2023, 2024, 2025, 2026 or 2027 \(Rebid\)](#)

Otis Elevator Company
TK Elevator

Oakland

Bid Date: 12/13/21

Oakland
San Leandro

\$1,595,175.00
\$1,618,850.00

[Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase III](#)

Mercoza Engineering
Kerex Engineering, Inc.
Top Line Engineers Inc
TNB Contractors, Inc.

Antioch

Bid Date: 12/14/21

Campbell
Bay Point
Hayward
Antioch

\$398,000.00
\$398,100.00
\$408,560.00
\$410,680.00

[Arroyo High School New Building Part 2 Site Preparation Project](#)

Cal Pacific Construction
ICC General Contractors, Inc.
Calstate Construction
Robert A. Bothman Construction
S & H Construction, Inc
Bana Builders, Inc.
Schreder and Brandt MFG, Inc.
W.A. Thomas Co., Inc.

San Lorenzo

Bid Date: 12/15/21

San Francisco
Sunnyvale
Fremont
Santa Clara
Fremont
San Francisco
Chico
Martinez

\$2,527,000.00
\$2,665,694.00
\$2,815,000.00
\$2,990,000.00
\$2,990,000.00
\$3,015,000.00
\$3,168,000.00
\$3,820,000.00

[San Lorenzo High School New Building Part 2 Site Preparation Project](#)

Robert A. Bothman Construction
Bana Builders, Inc.
Cal Pacific Construction
ICC General Contractors, Inc.
Calstate Construction
Schreder and Brandt MFG, Inc.
Beals Martin, Inc.

San Lorenzo

Bid Date: 12/15/21

Santa Clara
San Francisco
San Francisco
Sunnyvale
Fremont
Chico
Redwood City

\$2,443,149.00
\$2,474,000.00
\$2,540,000.00
\$2,656,600.00
\$2,657,000.00
\$2,847,000.00
\$2,906,025.00

Terramark General Engineering Contractors, Inc.	San Jose	*Non-Responsive \$2,665,000.00
Bay Construction Co.	Oakland	*Withdrew \$2,112,500.00
Angotti & Reilly, Inc.	San Francisco	*Withdrew \$2,341,873.00
<hr/>		
<u>Replacement Fencing & Gates - Martin Luther King Jr. Park</u>	Richmond	Bid Date: 12/15/21
Finberg Fencing, Inc.	Tracy	\$34,720.00
Arrow Fencing	Redwood Valley	\$39,000.00
Vintage Contractors, Inc.	San Francisco	\$45,000.00
Crusader Fence	Vallejo	\$47,438.00
<hr/>		
<u>Replacement Tennis Court Surface - Martin Luther King Jr. Park</u>	Richmond	Bid Date: 12/15/21
First Serve Productions Inc	Danville	\$42,900.00
First Serve Productions Inc	Danville	\$42,900.00
Vintage Contractors, Inc.	San Francisco	\$50,000.00
<hr/>		
<u>RSSP Deutsch Hall Elevator Modernization - UC Berkeley</u>	Berkeley	Bid Date: 12/15/21
Rodan Builders Inc.	Burlingame	\$1,097,000.00
Marvin Collins Construction	Hercules	\$1,120,000.00
James R. Griffin, Inc.	Fremont	\$986,647.00
<hr/>		
<u>Booker T. Anderson Community Center Fire Damage Reconstruction Project</u>	Richmond	Bid Date: 12/16/21
IBS USA Inc.	San Francisco	\$2,146,392.00
Angotti & Reilly, Inc.	San Francisco	\$2,349,000.00
Arntz Builders, Inc.	Petaluma	\$2,668,981.00
Agbayani Construction Corp	Daly City	\$3,450,000.00
LG Engineering	Richmond	\$45,950.00
<hr/>		
<u>Chaboya Fire Systems Maintenance - Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (SCVTA)</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 12/16/21
ADT Commercial	Fremont	\$964,601.54
<hr/>		
<u>C-4016, Inc. 3, Demo and Abatement of Physical Science and Biological Science Buildings and other Structures</u>	San Pablo	Bid Date: 12/16/21
SV Group	Morgan Hill	\$1,170,700.00
D-Line Constructors, Inc.	Oakland	\$1,263,000.00
Asbestos Management Group of California	Oakland	\$1,279,235.00
CVE Contracting Group Inc. dba Central Valley Envi	Fresno	\$1,377,900.00
Brannon Corporation	Morgan Hill	\$1,497,702.00
Azul Works, Inc.	San Francisco	\$1,709,080.00
Strawn Construction, Inc	San Jose	\$1,723,654.00
<hr/>		
<u>Bessie Carmichael Elementary School Mitigation of Water Intrusion</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 12/16/21
Treaty Construction	San Francisco	\$344,988.00
VNH Builders	Burlingame	\$400,000.00
Pionic Unit Construction Co.	Pacifica	\$437,300.00
Evra Construction, Inc.	Brisbane	\$440,500.00
Angotti & Reilly, Inc.	San Francisco	\$445,575.00
Cal Pacific Construction	San Francisco	\$475,000.00
Pinguelo Construction, Inc.	Fairfield	\$512,000.00
NBC Construction & Engineering, Inc.	San Francisco	\$528,798.00
Bana Builders, Inc.	San Francisco	Non-Responsive
<hr/>		
<u>Valencia Road PM 0.34 Storm Damage Repair</u>	Santa Cruz	Bid Date: 12/16/21
Top Tier Grading	SALINAS	\$654,000.00
Brannon Corporation	Morgan Hill	\$673,967.94
Cal West Construction	Gilroy	\$678,809.14

<u>Valencia School Road PM 0.35 Storm Damage Repair</u>	Santa Cruz	Bid Date:	12/16/21
Granite Rock Company	San Jose		\$684,316.50
Conley General Engineering	Santa Cruz		\$770,211.00
Cal West Construction	Gilroy		\$777,376.00
<u>8748-Storm Drain System Improvement San Jose-Santa Clara Regional Wastewater Facility - City of San Jose (Rebid)</u>	San Jose	Bid Date:	12/16/21
Ranger Pipelines, Inc.	San Francisco		\$6,333,000.00
McGuire & Hester	Alameda		\$6,560,600.00
<u>Utilities Substructure & Trench Contract - City of Palo Alto</u>	Palo Alto	Bid Date:	12/17/21
MP Nexlevel of California Inc	Maple Lake		\$2,631,922.50
Hot Line Construction	Brentwood		\$3,221,731.00
Casey Construction, Inc.	Emerald Hills		\$3,467,500.00
<u>Sidewalk Repairs - Printy Drive - City of Milpitas</u>	Milpitas	Bid Date:	12/17/21
Asphalt Surfacing, Inc.	Milpitas		unknown
<u>Wheeler Plaza Garage Painting - City of San Carlos</u>	San Carlos	Bid Date:	12/20/21
Yoda Painting	San Francisco		\$117,000.00
Top Line Engineers Inc	Hayward		\$273,000.00
Pacific Rim Painting Co.	Fresno		\$66,000.00
Color New Co.	Woodland Hills		\$91,000.00
<u>Municipal Wharves Structural Repairs FY 2021/2022</u>	Monterey	Bid Date:	12/21/21
Sweetwater Construction	Benicia		\$695,200.00
Ballard Marine Construction	Washougal		\$703,530.00
Power Engineering Construction	Alameda		\$823,900.00
<u>Window Removal and Replacement Services</u>	Livermore	Bid Date:	12/21/21
Pinguelo Construction, Inc.	Fairfield		\$51,125.00
Pro-Ex Construction, Inc.	Rancho Cordova		\$87,700.00
<u>Hearst San Simeon State Historical Monument Electrical Upgrades</u>	San Simeon	Bid Date:	12/21/21
Electricraft			\$797,277.00
RMS Construction			\$797,536.00
Smith Mechanical - Electrical - Plumbing	Santa Maria		\$803,631.00
<u>Crockett Area Guardrail Upgrades</u>	Crockett	Bid Date:	12/21/21
Coral Construction Company	Wilsonville		\$1,117,777.00
Dirt & Aggregate Interchange, Inc.	Fairview		\$1,148,833.00
Midstate Barrier, Inc.	Stockton		\$1,185,410.00
Group H Construction	San Pablo		\$1,788,600.00
<u>City of Marina Annual Street Resurfacing 2021 Phase 2</u>	Marina	Bid Date:	12/21/21
Precision Grade Inc.	San Juan Bautista		\$1,742,295.00
Monterey Peninsula Engineering	Marina		\$1,748,915.00
FBD Vanguard Construction Inc	Livermore		\$1,808,510.00
<u>Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation - Grizzly Peak Boulevard Backline, Euclid Avenue Backline, Cragmont Avenue Backline, Euclid Avenue, Wildcat Canyon Road, Woodhaven Road, Keeler Avenue, Spruce Street, and Eunice Street</u>	Berkeley	Bid Date:	12/21/21
Glosage Engineering Inc.	Richmond		\$1,618,962.50
Andes Construction, Inc	Oakland		\$1,657,722.00
Devaney Engineering Inc.	San Francisco		\$1,679,215.00
Westland Contractors, Inc.	Oakland		\$1,785,090.00
Cratus, Inc.	San Francisco		\$1,942,080.00

Express Plumbing	San Mateo	\$2,149,950.00
<u>Fire Protection System, Phase 3</u>	Martinez	Bid Date: 12/21/21
Bockmon & Woody Electric Company, Inc.	Stockton	\$348,874.00
Blocka Construction, Inc. (BCI)	Pleasanton	\$447,000.00
<u>As-Needed Pump Repair Services - County of Santa Clara</u>	San Jose	Bid Date: 12/21/21
ESI	Santa Clara	\$6221.00
Ciari Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	San Jose	\$6243.90
<u>MCB/SON Mission Center Building & School of Nursing) - Campus Wide Elevator Modernization Elevator Related Upgrade (BP#4) - UCSF</u>	San Francisco	Bid Date: 12/22/21
Lyons Builders, Inc.	Orinda	\$2,804,627
Rodan Builders Inc.	Burlingame	\$4,993,500
<u>Garin Regional Park - Install Septic System</u>	Hayward	Bid Date: 12/22/21
Bay Construction Co.	Oakland	\$108,420.00
McNabb Construction (DK Environmental)	Lafayette	\$117,950.00
Pacific Underground Services	Martinez	\$149,600.00
Kerex Engineering, Inc.	Martinez	\$190,000.00
GEMS Environmental Mgt Services	Concord	\$268,265.00
DRM Construction	Copperopolis	\$98,941.00
NBC Construction & Engineering, Inc.	San Francisco	\$98,980.00
<u>Series Circuit and Street Light Replacement Project Suburban Park-And Flood Triangle Neighborhood - City of Menlo Park</u>	Menlo Park	Bid Date: 12/22/21
Tennyson Electric	Livermore	\$1,267,625.00
Columbia Electric, Inc.	San Leandro	\$746,635.00
St. Francis Electric	San Leandro	\$749,000.00
Bear Electrical Solutions	Alviso	\$799,415.00
Ray's Electric	Oakland	\$854,100.00
<u>California Hall Water Remediation - UC Berkeley</u>	Berkeley	Bid Date: 12/22/21
Buhler Commercial Construction	San Francisco	Base Bid \$675,000.00
Eternal Construction Inc	S. San Francisco	Base Bid \$826,318.00
<u>Skyline College Building 1 Facelift - San Mateo County Community College District (SMCCCD)</u>	San Bruno	Bid Date: 12/28/21
W.E. Lyons Construction Co.	Walnut Creek	\$10,204,346.00
Rodan Builders, Inc.	Hayward	\$10,221,734.00
Strawn Construction, Inc	San Jose	\$9,472,401.00
<u>Oak Tree Removal - 1551 Solitude Lane</u>	Richmond	Bid Date: 12/28/21
Julian Tree Care	Richmond	\$4,500.00
Arborist Now, Inc.	San Francisco	\$6,100.00
The Professional Tree Care Co.	Berkeley	\$7,500.00
Bay Area Tree Specialists	San Jose	\$9,784.00